Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 1 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 09:30
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 9:30:58
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 48.065 +0.262 9:41:41.658 5 49.386 +0.038 9:37:03.122
(251) Sonketz 1" 53.647 +5.844 9:42:35.305 6 49.595 +0.247 9:37:52.717
1 52.058 +4.704 9:33:10.447 12 47.803 9:43:23.108 7 49.703 +0.355 9:38:42.420
2 50.064 +2.710 9:34:00.511 13 53.356 +5.553 9:44:16.464 8 50.443 +1.095 9:39:32.863
3 47.724 +0.370 9:34:48.235 9 49.903 +0.555 9:40:22.766
4 47.541 +0.187 9:35:35.776 (184) Benertson 10 49.372 +0.024 9:41:12.138
5 47.937 +0.583 9:36:23.713 1 50.987 +3.109 9:33:25.922 1 49.711 +0.363 9:42:01.849
6 47.520 +0.166 9:37:11.233 2 48.444 +0.566 9:34:14.366 12 49.365 +0.017 9:42:51.214
7 48.838 +1.484 9:38:00.071 3 48.222 +0.344 9:35:02.588 13 49.348 9:43:40.562
8 3:00.960 +2:13.606 9:41:01.031 4 48.776 +0.898 9:35:51.364
9 47.494 +0.140 9:41:48.525 5 48.070 +0.192 9:36:39.434 (240) Datschek
10 47.354 9:42:35.879 6 47.964 +0.086 9:37:27.398 1 52.933 +3.447 9:33:16.756
11 47.498 +0.144 9:43:23.377 7 51.259 +3.381 9:38:18.657 2 49.502 +0.016 9:34:06.258
8 47.916 +0.038 9:39:06.573 3 53.460 +3.974 9:34:59.718
(261) Jacomo Polini 9 47.913 +0.035 9:39:54.486 4 2:34.438 +1:44.952 9:37:34.156
1 1:00.985 +13.571 9:33:07.594 10 47.878 9:40:42.364 5 49.486 9:38:23.642
2 57.639 +10.225 9:34:05.233 1 51.603 +3.725 9:41:33.967
3 56.215 +8.801 9:35:01.448
4 54.876 +7.462 9:35:56.324 (242) Robin Clearon
5 48.601 +1.187 9:36:44.925 1 49.224 +1.184 9:32:50.451
6 47.905 +0.491 9:37:32.830 2 49.062 +1.022 9:33:39.513
7 47.485 +0.071 9:38:20.315 3 48.334 +0.294 9:34:27.847
8 47.414 9:39:07.729 4 48.713 +0.673 9:35:16.560
9 47.851 +0.437 9:39:55.580 5 48.324 +0.284 9:36:04.884
10 47.552 +0.138 9:40:43.132 6 48.341 +0.301 9:36:53.225
11 48.952 +1.538 9:41:32.084 7 48.387 +0.347 9:37:41.612
8 48.407 +0.367 9:38:30.019
(239) Jelenta 9 48.636 +0.596 9:39:18.655
1 53.074 +5.380 0:32:56.242 10 48.289 +0.249 9:40:06.944
2 47.807 +0.113 9:33:44.049 1 49.373 +1.333 9:40:56.317
3 48.695 +1.001 0:34:32.744 12 2:04.139 +1:16.099 9:43:00.456
4 47.825 +0.131 9:35:20.569 13 48.040 9:43:48.496
5 47.947 +0.253 9:36:08.516
6 47.694 9:36:56.210 (186) Stanek
7 50.003 +2.309 9:37:46.213 1 53.850 +5.661 9:33:26.868
8 3:23.450 +2:35.756 9:41:09.663 2 48.918 +0.729 9:34:15.786
9 47.722 +0.028 9:41:57.385 3 48.928 +0.739 9:35:04.714
10 47.776 +0.082 9:42:45.161 4 49.774 +1.585 9:35:54.488
11 47.761 +0.067 9:43:32.922 5 48.216 +0.027 9:36:42.704
6 48.558 +0.369 9:37:31.262
(185) Rasmussen 7 48.210 +0.021 9:38:19.472
1 53.944 +6.166 9:33:26.417 8 48.189 9:39:07.661
2 48.542 +0.764 9:34:14.959 9 49.194 +1.005 9:39:56.855
3 48.012 +0.234 9:35:02.971 10 48.287 +0.098 9:40:45.142
4 50.825 +3.047 9:35:53.796 1 49.940 +1.751 9:41:35.082
5 48.325 +0.547 9:36:42.121 12 2:01.060 +1:12.871 9:43:36.142
6 47.778 9:37:29.899
7 48.199 +0.421 9:38:18.098 (246) Ivan Perklin
8 48.119 +0.341 9:39:06.217 1 1:04.088 +15.091 9:33:35.371
9 54.646 +6.868 9:40:00.863 2 1:02.414 +13.417 9:34:37.785
10 48.159 +0.381 9:40:49.022 3 57.794 +8.797 9:35:35.579
11 47.865 +0.087 9:41:36.887 4 55.397 +6.400 9:36:30.976
12 48.143 +0.365 9:42:25.030 5 55.674 +6.677 9:37:26.650
13 51.958 +4.180 9:43:16.988 6 58.381 +9.384 9:38:25.031
14 51.552 +3.774 9:44:08.540 7 54.656 +5.659 9:39:19.687
8 55.719 +6.722 9:40:15.406
(180) Mizzoni 9 52.189 +3.192 9:41:07.595
1 59.161 +11.358 9:34:12.399 10 52.274 +3.277 9:41:59.869
2 55.439 +7.636 9:35:07.838 " 50.249 +1.252 9:42:50.118
3 52.355 +4.552 9:36:00.193 12 48.997 9:43:39.115
4 49.193 +1.390 9:36:49.386
5 48.115 +0.312 9:37:37.501 (193) Markus Pschick
6 48.066 +0.263 9:38:25.567 1 54.392 +5.044 9:33:42.114
7 50.639 +2.836 9:39:16.206 2 51.692 +2.344 9:34:33.806
8 47.937 +0.134 9:40:04.143 3 49.536 +0.188 9:35:23.342
9 49.450 +1.647 9:40:53.593 4 50.394 +1.046 9:36:13.736
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